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DEMONSTRATIVO DE VALORES PAGOS A FORNECEDORES E PRESTADORES DE

SERVICOS TERMO DE COLABORAGCAO N° 010/2021

Referéncia: Dezembro/2025

CNPJ/CPF

RAZAO SOCIAL/NOME

DATA DE
PAGAMENTO

51.287.229/0001-90 51.287.229 PERICLES PEGADO CORTEZ 03/12/2025 RS 6.749,98
26.064.434/0001-49 A.C COSTA COMERCIO ATACADISTA LTDA 15/12/2025 RS 64.035,00
29.443.476/0001-89 A2R2 ENERGIA LTDA 08/12/2025 RS 21.750,00
43.658.410/0001-37 ABITTO ENGENHARIA LTDA 09/12/2025 RS 7.723,44
00.657.861/0001-47  ACLIVE DO BRASIL INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA 09/12/2025 RS 1.572,78
00.657.861/0001-47  ACLIVE DO BRASIL INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA 09/12/2025 RS 2.596,94
44.857.199/0001-44 AGMDOC TECNOLOGIA E GESTAO DE DOCUMENTOS LTDA 12/12/2025 RS 4.734,86
51.534.388/0001-41 ALUMINIO INOXIDAVEL MOVEIS E EQUIPAMENTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 09/12/2025 RS 11.968,50
26.112.437/0001-00 ANAJU PAPELARIA E DESCARTAVEIS LTDA 12/12/2025 RS 19.757,63
04.491.880/0001-05 ANMO ANDRE JENSEN E MOEMA SANTOS SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA 22/12/2025 RS 9.385,00
72.804.057/0002-35 ARICAN EQUIPAMENTOS DE PROTECAO E MANUTENCAO INDUSTRIAL LTDA 09/12/2025 RS 3.173,80
10.489.713/0001-14 ARKLOK - EQUIPAMENTOS DE INFORMATICA S.A 15/12/2025 RS 5.266,23
00.886.257/0005-16  ATMOSFERA GESTAO E HIGIENIZACAO DE TEXTEIS S.A. 01/12/2025 RS 9.163,70
00.886.257/0005-16 ATMOSFERA GESTAO E HIGIENIZACAO DE TEXTEIS S.A. 23/12/2025 RS 86.969,99
04.451.526/0001-49 ATUAL.COM LTDA 18/12/2025 RS 2.248,70
43.840.959/0001-48 B2R COMERCIO DE MAT E SUPRIMENTOS LTDA 19/12/2025 RS 8.924,70
54.369.211/0001-25 B7 MEDICAL SUPPLIES EQUIPAMENTOS E SUPRIMENTOS MEDICOS LTDA 16/12/2025 RS 860,00
00.000.000/0472-36  BANCO DO BRASIL - Tarifa Bancaria/més 31/12/2025 RS 149,04
42.526.905/0001-40 BIO NEO LAB DE ANATOMIA PATOLOGICA CITOPATOLOGIA LTDA 08/12/2025 RS 4.188,71
04.069.709/0001-02  BIONEXO S.A. 10/12/2025 RS 20.969,31
04.821.115/0001-06  BIOSCARE COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS MED. HOSPITALARES LTDA 03/12/2025 RS 1.819,35
32.561.144/0004-56  BISTURI DISTRIBUIDORA DE MATERIAL HOSPITALAR LTDA 15/12/2025 RS 3.004,90
45.615.620/0001-73 BOTONS & PINS PERSONALIZADOS LTDA 05/12/2025 RS 187,20
28.345.933/0001-30 BRAMED COMERCIO HOSPITALAR DO BRASIL LTDA 09/12/2025 RS 15.136,45
09.442.885/0001-53 BRAZ IMPRESS COMERCIO & SERVICOS DE INFORMATICA LTDA 18/12/2025 RS 5.465,38
09.442.885/0001-53 BRAZ IMPRESS COMERCIO & SERVICOS DE INFORMATICA LTDA 18/12/2025 RS 599,55
09.442.885/0001-53 BRAZ IMPRESS COMERCIO & SERVICOS DE INFORMATICA LTDA 23/12/2025 RS 5.412,23
09.442.885/0001-53 BRAZ IMPRESS COMERCIO & SERVICOS DE INFORMATICA LTDA 23/12/2025 RS 5.382,42
09.442.885/0001-53 BRAZ IMPRESS COMERCIO & SERVICOS DE INFORMATICA LTDA 18/12/2025 RS 1.913,27
09.442.885/0001-53 BRAZ IMPRESS COMERCIO & SERVICOS DE INFORMATICA LTDA 23/12/2025 RS 1.894,67
09.442.885/0001-53 BRAZ IMPRESS COMERCIO & SERVICOS DE INFORMATICA LTDA 23/12/2025 RS 1.884,23
10.242.721/0001-61 BUYSOFT DO BRASIL LTDA 12/12/2025 RS 4.359,84
32.313.421/0001-69 CAMINHAS COMERCIAL LTDA 09/12/2025 RS 2.651,20
46.563.938/0001-10 CANON MEDICAL SYSTEMS DO BRASIL LTDA 10/12/2025 RS 16.046,77
48.442.981/0001-53 CCRJ AGENCIAMENTO DE TRANSPORTE LTDA 15/12/2025 RS 739,80
04.528.629/0001-60 CDI BARRA PRODUTOS IMP E EXP LTDA 23/12/2025 RS 40.881,99
40.175.705/0001-64  CEI COMERCIO EXPORTACAO E IMP DE MAT MEDICOS LTDA 03/12/2025 RS 1.483,00
66.518.267/0044-13 CENTRO DE ESTUDOS E PESQS DR JOAO AMORIM - SERVS DE APOIO A GESTAO 23/12/2025 RS 121.366,99
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27.609.312/0001-53
31.722.537/0001-99
12.420.164/0005-80
32.069.050/0001-11
44.734.671/0022-86
44.734.671/0022-86
44.734.671/0022-86
17.771.867/0001-43
17.771.867/0001-43
17.771.867/0001-43
72.381.189/0010-01
72.381.189/0001-10
32.676.570/0001-92
66.518.267/0045-02
66.518.267/0011-55
66.518.267/0011-55
66.518.267/0011-55
66.518.267/0011-55
35.874.528/0001-74
35.874.528/0001-74
42.427.911/0001-40
42.427.911/0001-40
03.858.899/0001-76
03.858.899/0001-76
13.102.592/0001-02
02.350.357/0001-25
33.100.082/0001-03
33.100.082/0001-03
46.660.842/0001-70
49.623.174/0001-08
49.623.174/0001-08
01.380.327/0001-07
08.458.246/0001-13
50.154.061/0003-43
34.639.291/0001-84
34.639.291/0001-84
12.446.893/0001-82
07.093.083/0001-50
07.093.083/0001-50
07.093.083/0001-50
15.825.274/0001-97
15.825.274/0001-97
15.825.274/0001-97
15.825.274/0001-97
15.825.274/0001-97
08.231.734/0001-93
08.231.734/0001-93
12.946.824/0001-38
12.646.186/0001-30
28.834.487/0001-27
28.834.487/0001-27
17.252.491/0001-60
43.127.818/0001-82

CINE FOTO ILHA LTDA

CIRURGICA RITSON COMERCIO DE PRODUTS HOSPITALARES LTDA
CM HOSPITALAR S.A

CMS REFORMA DE MOVEIS LTDA

CRISTALIA PRODUTOS QUIMICOS FARMACEUTICOS LTDA

CRISTALIA PRODUTOS QUIMICOS FARMACEUTICOS LTDA

CRISTALIA PRODUTOS QUIMICOS FARMACEUTICOS LTDA

DBV COMERCIO DE MATERIAL HOSPITALAR LTDA

DBV COMERCIO DE MATERIAL HOSPITALAR LTDA

DBV COMERCIO DE MATERIAL HOSPITALAR LTDA

DELL COMPUTADORES DO BRASIL LTDA

DELL COMPUTADORES DO BRASIL LTDA

DELTA - LIMPEZA DE DUTOS, REFRIGERACAO E COIFAS LTDA
DESPESA COM HOSPEDAGEM - REEMBOLSO LUCAS GUERREIRO TEIXEIRA
DESPESA DE CURSO SUS - REEMBOLSO ROBERTA CARDOSO DA SILVA COSTA
DESPESA DE TRANSPORTE - REEMBOLSO FLAVIO MONTEIRO DE SOUZA
DESPESA DE VIAGEM - REEMBOLSO FLAVIO MONTEIRO DE SOUZA
DESPESAS DIVERSAS - REEMBOLSO TIAGO VELLOSO DE CARVALHO
DIETPHARMA FARMACIA DE MANIPULACAO LTDA

DIETPHARMA FARMACIA DE MANIPULACAO LTDA

DO REI 2000 ALIMENTOS EM GERAL LTDA

DO REI 2000 ALIMENTOS EM GERAL LTDA

DOTCOM DO BRASIL TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMACAO LTDA

DOTCOM DO BRASIL TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMACAO LTDA

DRB LOCACOES LTDA

E S P VIAGENS E TURISMO LTDA

E. TAMUSSINO & CIA LTDA

E. TAMUSSINO & CIA LTDA

ESSENCIALMED COMERCIO DE MEDICAMENTOS E MATERIAIS CIRURGICOS LTDA
FALARMAIS SERVICOS DE TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA

FALARMAIS SERVICOS DE TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA

FATOR RH PROGRAMAS DE DESENVOLVIMENTO ORGANIZACIONAL LTDA
FERF WAY INFORMATICA COMERCIO E SERVICO EIRELI

FESTPAN ALIMENTOS IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO LTDA
FIGUEIREDO ALVES SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA

FIGUEIREDO ALVES SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA

FILRADIO SISTEMA DE COMUNICACAO LTDA

FRAMOT BAZAR E UTILIDADES LTDA

FRAMOT BAZAR E UTILIDADES LTDA

FRAMOT BAZAR E UTILIDADES LTDA

FRIGO COPA DISTRIBUIDORA DE ALIMENTOS LTDA

FRIGO COPA DISTRIBUIDORA DE ALIMENTOS LTDA

FRIGO COPA DISTRIBUIDORA DE ALIMENTOS LTDA

FRIGO COPA DISTRIBUIDORA DE ALIMENTOS LTDA

FRIGO COPA DISTRIBUIDORA DE ALIMENTOS LTDA

FUTURA COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS MEDICOS E HOSPITALARES LTDA
FUTURA COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS MEDICOS E HOSPITALARES LTDA
GASTRO IN SERVICOS MEDICOS EPP

GLOBALVIDA SAUDE EIRELI

GMB COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA

GMB COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA

IBES - INSTITUTO BRASILEIRO PARA EXCELENCIA EM SAUDE LTDA
INOVA DISTRIBUICAO E COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS LTDA

22/12/2025
16/12/2025
01/12/2025
16/12/2025
01/12/2025
02/12/2025
03/12/2025
22/12/2025
22/12/2025
23/12/2025
23/12/2025
23/12/2025
10/12/2025
11/12/2025
16/12/2025
16/12/2025
16/12/2025
16/12/2025
09/12/2025
09/12/2025
02/12/2025
15/12/2025
09/12/2025
09/12/2025
12/12/2025
01/12/2025
16/12/2025
16/12/2025
08/12/2025
18/12/2025
22/12/2025
22/12/2025
19/12/2025
17/12/2025
03/12/2025
03/12/2025
29/12/2025
16/12/2025
16/12/2025
16/12/2025
01/12/2025
12/12/2025
15/12/2025
23/12/2025
23/12/2025
12/12/2025
19/12/2025
18/12/2025
12/12/2025
12/12/2025
12/12/2025
18/12/2025
23/12/2025
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RS
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RS
RS
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RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

35,00
299,00
5.888,70
3.600,00
8.518,37
330,00
17.830,00
1.465,40
4.262,20
5.790,50
17.061,00
458,36
1.800,00
124,01
238,20
89,12
859,97
13.492,24
88,99
364,00
2.006,80
3.189,10
358,78
1.190,40
72.000,00
2.325,87
950,00
850,00
27.445,32
667,87
4.322,10
2.913,35
11.071,50
716,80
1.000,00
1.000,00
8.250,00
778,20
3.985,75
57,60
3.982,93
961,20
1.310,00
9.223,16
1.015,20
16.799,70
28.672,53
12.669,75
48.000,00
13.062,00
51.816,45
1.145,79
11.189,00
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29.979.036/0001-40
33.119.849/0001-38
33.119.849/0001-38
33.378.542/0001-51
33.378.542/0001-51
48.674.128/0001-67
66.518.267/0011-55
66.518.267/0011-55
00.729.829/0001-20
28.447.698/0001-07
05.792.231/0001-07
31.673.254/0010-95
31.673.254/0010-95
31.673.254/0010-95
18.313.334/0001-80
18.313.334/0001-80
60.444.437/0001-46
16.670.085/0998-52
16.670.085/0070-87
03.817.776/0001-97
39.244.167/0001-33
29.791.821/0001-75
29.791.821/0001-75
29.791.821/0001-75
71.528.137/0001-61
71.528.137/0001-61
05.343.029/0001-90
00.394.460/0454-04
33.676.778/0001-74
44.808.617/0001-03
44.808.617/0001-03
44.808.617/0001-03
44.808.617/0001-03
92.306.257/0007-80
92.306.257/0007-80
92.306.257/0007-80
92.306.257/0007-80
28.584.183/0001-59
03.825.359/0001-96
03.825.359/0001-96
03.243.617/0001-26
10.303.487/0001-35
36.236.248/0001-01
36.236.248/0001-01
30.507.210/0001-31
58.921.792/0001-17
42.266.122/0001-74
87.389.086/0001-74
12.124.627/0001-33
11.957.288/0001-03
11.957.288/0001-03
58.272.008/0001-97
40.520.092/0001-55

INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL

JACQUES MED DISTRIBUIDORA DE MEDICAMENTOS E MAT HOSPITALARES LTDA
JACQUES MED DISTRIBUIDORA DE MEDICAMENTOS E MAT HOSPITALARES LTDA
JLS COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES E EMBALAGENS LTDA
JLS COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES E EMBALAGENS LTDA
JPMED MATERIAL MEDICO LTDA

Juros e Mora de Fornecedores/Prestadores no més

Juros S/ Empréstimos e Financiamento SANTANDER

KARTROLIN COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA

KATIA MARIA DA SILVA SIMOES 70615098720

KINEMA DA ILHA INFORMATICA E TECNOLOGIA LTDA
LABORATORIO B.BRAUN S.A

LABORATORIO B.BRAUN S.A

LABORATORIO B.BRAUN S.A

LABORATORIO BLESSING ANALISES CLINICAS E ANATOMIA PATOLOGICA LTDA
LABORATORIO BLESSING ANALISES CLINICAS E ANATOMIA PATOLOGICA LTDA
LIGHT SERVICOS DE ELETRICIDADE S.A

LOCALIZA RENT A CAR S/A

LOCALIZA RENT A CAR S/A

LOGICA TECNOLOGIA EIRELI EPP

LUMINOS NET TELCOM LTDA

MAGNA INDUSTRIA DE MATERIAIS HOSPITALARES LTDA

MAGNA INDUSTRIA DE MATERIAIS HOSPITALARES LTDA

MAGNA INDUSTRIA DE MATERIAIS HOSPITALARES LTDA

MEDICSYS DO BRASIL SISTEMAS DE INFORMACAO LTDA

MEDICSYS DO BRASIL SISTEMAS DE INFORMACAO LTDA
MEDLEVENSOHN COM REPRES PROD HOSP LTDA

MINISTERIO DA ECONOMIA

MOBLES MOVEIS DE ESCRITORIO LTDA

MRL DO BRASIL IMPORTACAO E COMERCIO LTDA

MRL DO BRASIL IMPORTACAO E COMERCIO LTDA

MRL DO BRASIL IMPORTACAO E COMERCIO LTDA

MRL DO BRASIL IMPORTACAO E COMERCIO LTDA

MV INFORMATICA NORDESTE LTDA

MV INFORMATICA NORDESTE LTDA

MV INFORMATICA NORDESTE LTDA

MV INFORMATICA NORDESTE LTDA

NEW VISUAL CONFECCOES LTDA

NUCLEO CRUZ EQUIPAMENTOS MEDICOS LTDA

NUCLEO CRUZ EQUIPAMENTOS MEDICOS LTDA

ORGANIZACAO NACIONAL DE ACREDITACAO

PARADA DOS PAES LTDA

PHIGEL FORNECEDORA DE COMESTIVEIS LTDA

PHIGEL FORNECEDORA DE COMESTIVEIS LTDA

PITCONTE CALCULOS TRABALHISTICOS LTDA

PLANISA PLANEJAMENTO E ORGANIZACAO DE INSTITUICOES DE SAUDE LTDA
PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS LOUCAS LTDA

PRO-RAD CONSULTORES EM RADIOPROTECAO S/S LTDA

PWS TECNOLOGIA LTDA EPP

QGA SERVICOS DE ACREDITACAO EM SAUDE LTDA

QGA SERVICOS DE ACREDITACAO EM SAUDE LTDA

RC EXTINTORES EQUIPAMENTOS CONTRA INCENDIOS LTDA
RDSUPRI MATERIAS PARA ESCRITORIOS LTDA

17/12/2025
16/12/2025
16/12/2025
04/12/2025
04/12/2025
03/12/2025
31/12/2025
15/12/2025
23/12/2025
03/12/2025
15/12/2025
15/12/2025
22/12/2025
23/12/2025
08/12/2025
08/12/2025
22/12/2025
11/12/2025
15/12/2025
04/12/2025
03/12/2025
02/12/2025
30/12/2025
30/12/2025
09/12/2025
09/12/2025
16/12/2025
17/12/2025
09/12/2025
03/12/2025
03/12/2025
15/12/2025
15/12/2025
09/12/2025
30/12/2025
09/12/2025
30/12/2025
16/12/2025
01/12/2025
15/12/2025
04/12/2025
18/12/2025
16/12/2025
16/12/2025
15/12/2025
01/12/2025
22/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
23/12/2025
23/12/2025
03/12/2025
16/12/2025
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RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
R$
R$
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

12.419,86
1.239,00
9.219,00
3.860,00
4.050,00

500,00
5.496,40
10.061,03
599,90
7.977,65
499,90
1.384,95
3.086,50
4.629,75
125.960,03
83.276,41
925,51
3.503,92
2.145,94
208,63
1.500,00
945,00
1.620,00
2.270,00
2.928,07
317,83
5.500,00
15.998,26
1.171,67
7.388,36
1.658,34
3.147,00
19.105,93
27.629,59
28.447,75
10.858,38
11.179,90
3.918,00
5.040,00
3.174,00
3.347,50
3.913,70
2.126,69
2.592,87
300,00
3.296,78
336,44
243,14
14.350,00
2.261,35
2.609,25
5.210,00
4.889,03
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01.205.235/0001-82
01.205.235/0001-82
38.345.921/0001-69
38.345.921/0001-69
38.345.921/0001-69
14.439.086/0001-68
08.545.426/0001-32
04.088.208/0049-00
10.872.908/0001-49
23.530.268/0001-30
30.399.805/0001-10
30.399.805/0001-10
19.791.896/0099-06
19.791.896/0099-06
11.206.099/0004-41
11.206.099/0004-41
11.206.099/0001-07
11.206.099/0004-41
11.206.099/0004-41
86.729.977/0001-60
12.227.717/0001-50
12.227.717/0001-50
33.518.624/0001-54
60.342.178/0001-42
60.342.178/0001-42
02.558.157/0014-87
02.558.157/0014-87
82.373.077/0002-52
82.373.077/0002-52
82.373.077/0002-52
82.373.077/0002-52
53.113.791/0001-22
53.113.791/0001-22
53.113.791/0001-22
37.799.464/0001-10
37.799.464/0001-10
37.799.464/0001-10
18.606.234/0002-23
29.340.323/0001-06
29.340.323/0001-06
29.340.323/0001-06
23.504.470/0001-98
22.860.037/0001-22
22.860.037/0001-22
73.251.100/0001-64
73.251.100/0001-64
04.372.020/0001-44
04.372.020/0001-44
04.844.094/0001-36

TOTAL PAGO

REGIAO RIO IMOVEIS LTDA

REGIAO RIO IMOVEIS LTDA

RIO MEAT DISTRIBUIDORA DE ALIMENTOS LTDA

RIO MEAT DISTRIBUIDORA DE ALIMENTOS LTDA

RIO MEAT DISTRIBUIDORA DE ALIMENTOS LTDA

RIOTEL TELECOMUNICACOES LESTE LTDA

SANTA CASA DA TIJUCA LTDA

SEM PARAR INSTITUICAO DE PAGAMENTO LTDA

SING WAY INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA

SKY MED COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA

SMAIS DISTRIBUIDORA E COMERCIO EIRELI

SMAIS DISTRIBUIDORA E COMERCIO EIRELI

SUPERGASBRAS ENERGIA LTDA

SUPERGASBRAS ENERGIA LTDA

SUPERMED COM. E IMP. DE PROD. MED. E HOSPIT. LTDA

SUPERMED COM. E IMP. DE PROD. MED. E HOSPIT. LTDA

SUPERMED COM. E IMP. DE PROD. MED. E HOSPIT. LTDA

SUPERMED COM. E IMP. DE PROD. MED. E HOSPIT. LTDA

SUPERMED COM. E IMP. DE PROD. MED. E HOSPIT. LTDA

TEC MED INSTALACOES E MONTAGEM LTDA

TEC NIT INSTALACAO, MANUTENCAO E REPAROS

TEC NIT INSTALACAO, MANUTENCAO E REPAROS

TECHANAYV SOLUCOES EM EQUIP E COMERCIO ATACADISTA E VAREJISTA LTDA
TEC-NIT INSTALACAO, MANUT E REPAROS EM APARELHOS DE TRANSPORTES LTDA
TEC-NIT INSTALACAO, MANUT E REPAROS EM APARELHOS DE TRANSPORTES LTDA
TELEFONICA BRASIL S.A.

TELEFONICA BRASIL S.A.

TOTVS LARGE ENTERPRISE TECNOLOGIA S.A

TOTVS LARGE ENTERPRISE TECNOLOGIA S.A

TOTVS LARGE ENTERPRISE TECNOLOGIA S.A

TOTVS LARGE ENTERPRISE TECNOLOGIA S.A

TOTVSS.A

TOTVSS.A

TOTVSS.A

URGENCIA HOSPITAL CRUZ DISTRIB DE MEDICAMENTOS E MAT CIRURGICO
URGENCIA HOSPITAL CRUZ DISTRIB DE MEDICAMENTOS E MAT CIRURGICO
URGENCIA HOSPITAL CRUZ DISTRIB DE MEDICAMENTOS E MAT CIRURGICO
VEP ALIMENTOS LTDA

VIPCLEAN COMERCIO E SERVICO LTDA

VIPCLEAN COMERCIO E SERVICO LTDA

VIPCLEAN COMERCIO E SERVICO LTDA

VIVER SAUDE INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS DESCARTAVEIS LTDA
W J RITSON COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA

W J RITSON COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA

W SILVA ARTE GRAFICA LTDA

W SILVA ARTE GRAFICA LTDA

WERBRAN DISTRIBUIDORA DE MEDICAMENTOS LTDA

WERBRAN DISTRIBUIDORA DE MEDICAMENTOS LTDA

WTT-TECNOLOGIA E CONSULTORIA LTDA

05/12/2025
05/12/2025
01/12/2025
15/12/2025
23/12/2025
15/12/2025
09/12/2025
09/12/2025
03/12/2025
16/12/2025
16/12/2025
16/12/2025
08/12/2025
22/12/2025
01/12/2025
08/12/2025
10/12/2025
15/12/2025
23/12/2025
16/12/2025
04/12/2025
23/12/2025
15/12/2025
04/12/2025
04/12/2025
15/12/2025
15/12/2025
18/12/2025
22/12/2025
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